May 02 2024 (20:08) India Rail Info 1

Katihar - Siliguri InterCity Special/05719K - COVU - NFR
KIR/Katihar Junction to SGUJ/Siliguri Junction
4h 40m - 203 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KIR Katihar Junction 06:15 7 |1 0 53 |32 [NFR
2 SI Sonaili 06:34 06:36 2m |1 |1 17 |44 NFR
3 |[SRI Salmari 06:53 06:55 2m (1 |1 29 |39 NFR
4 |BOE [Barsoijunction 07:10 07:12 2m (2 |1 39 |67 (34 |NFR
5 |DLK |Dalkhola 07:38 07:40 2m (1 |1 68 |68 (43 |NFR
6 KNE |KishanGanj 08:05 08:07 2m |1 |1 9% |70 [53 |NFR
7 AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |08:33 08:35 2m (1 |1 127 |29 |66 |NFR
8 [POT |Pothia 08:45 08:46 m |0 |1 132 |61 NFR
9 |TKG |Thakurganj 09:01 09:03 2m (1 |1 147 (29 |71 |NFR
10 |GAGA |Galgalia 09:28 09:30 2m (0 |1 159 |64 NFR
11 [NAK [Naksalbari 09:50 09:52 2m (1 |1 180 |59 NFR
12 |BORA |Bagdogra 10:05 10:07 2m (1|1 193 [13 |133 [NFR
13 [SGUJ |Siligurijunction 10:55 (N 203 |- 119 [NFR

May 02 2024 (20:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



